

You have been provided this book because you have been awarded the prestigious AIPG Texas Section

2023 Gene M. Shoemaker Graduate Scholarship presented to you by James Henderson, Ph.D., P.G.,

C.P.G., AIPG-TX District III Section Representative, and with the approval of the members of the Scholarship Committee and members of the AIPG-TX Board:

Regina M. Capuano, Ph. D., P.G., C.P.G. Chairperson and Councilor-at-Large, AIPG Texas Section

Henry M. Wise, P.G., C.P.G. President of the AIPG Texas Section

Michael D. Campbell, P.G., P.H., C.P.G. Vice President, Eastern Texas. AIPG Texas Section

Beyond the plaque you received, we trust that this book will enlighten you on why we chose to name our graduate scholarship in honor of the memory of Gene M. Shoemaker, Ph.D., the Father of Astrogeology and his wife Carolyn.

We hope this award will challenge you to make a difference in your geological investigations now and in your future, while remembering those contributions made by Gene and Carolyn Shoemaker gained through this book.

For additional information, see:_ https://aipg-tx.org/memorials-carolyn/